
Mike Balkman
Council Chambers
9770 Culver Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232
(310) 253-5851

City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 121-385 Name:

Status:Type: Minute Order Consent Agenda

File created: In control:10/13/2020 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:10/26/2020

Title: CC - (1) Approval of an Agreement with Concept Consultant, Inc., as the Lowest Responsive and
Resonsible Bidder, for the Removal of Existing Bus Stop Furniture and the Installation of New Bus
Stop Furniture at Select Locations in the City in an Amount Not-to-Exceed $472,716; and (2)
Authorization to the Chief Transportation Officer to Approve Amendments to such Agreement in an
Additional Amount of $ 118,179 (25%) for Unexpected Costs.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2020-10-26 - ATT Location of Work Sites

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Culver City Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

